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Tuesday 11 October
8:00 pm WORLDS APART (Opening Night Gala) - ENAXZ AAMOX KOIMOZ (Touvio évapénc ®eomiBad)

Wednesday 12 October
11:30 am THE CHARLATAN - O TIAPAATANOX
7:00 pm SACRED HEART (ouZfitnon Tou KoivoU pie Tov oknvoB8€m Kostas Nikas ko Tov mpwtaywviori David Field)
9:00 pm INVISIBLE - AOPATOX

Thursday 13 October
6:30 pm GASFF: INTERNATIONAL SHORTS - EMHNOAYZTPAAEZIKO ®OEXTIBAA KINHMATOTPA®QY AEIONH TAINIEZ MIKPOY MHKOYZ
9:00 pm CHEVALIER

Friday 14 October
7:00 pm THE CARELESS IDIOT - ENAZ ZETNOIAZTOZ MANABIAPHX
9:15pm SUNTAN

Saturday 15 October
3:00 pm HOLIDAYS IN VIETNAM - AIAKONEZ 2TO BIETNAM
5:00 pm BENEATH THE OLIVE TREE
7:00 pm HIGHWAY TO HELLAS
9:00 pm WORLDS APART - ENAZ AAAOX KOXMOX

vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv

Sunday 16 October
2:00 pm LUDLOW: GREEK AMERICANS IN THECOLORADO COAL WAR - Ol EAMAHNEX ZTOYZ MOAEMOYX TOY ANOPAKA
4:00 pm THANASSIS IN THE LAND OF SLAPS - 0 ©ANAZHZ XTH XQPA THZ YOANIAPAL (ou{ijTnon Tou Koivou pe Tov Kaonynth Vrasidas
Karalis - University of Sydney)
6:30 pm ONE BREATH
8:50 pm SMAC

Monday 17 October
7:00 pm HIGHWAY TO HELLAS
9:00 pm THE LOBSTER - 0 AZTAKOZ

Tuesday 18 October
11:30 am THE CARELESS IDIOT - ENAZ ZETNOIAZTOX MNAANABIAPHX
7:00 pm LESVOS: FALL IN LOVE + THIS IS A COUP
9:00 pm BLIND SUN - KAYZONAZ

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Wednesday 19 October _
6:30 pm GASFF: AUSTRALIAN SHORTS - EMHNOAYZTPAAEZIKO ©EXTIBAA KINHMATOIPA®OY TOMIKEZ TAINIEZ MIKPOY MHKOYX
9:00 pm SUNTAN

..............................................................................................................

Thursday 20 October
6:30 pm THE CHARLATAN - O TXAPAATANOZ
8:30 pm SPRING AWAKENING - TO ZYIINHMA THX ANOI=HZ

Friday 21 October
6:45 pm CHEVALIER
9:00 pm ONE BREATH

Saturday 22 October
2:45 pm SMAC
5:15pm A LIFE OF ITS OWN: THE TRUTH ABOUT MEDICAL MARIJUANA (ou{iitnon Tou Koivou pe Ty oknvoBérpia Helen Kapalos)
7:15 pm SUNTAN
9:30 pm WORLDS APART - ENAX AM\OZ KOZMOZX

Sunday 23 October
12:30 pm STUDENT FILM FESTIVAL
5:00 pm DICTATOR CALLING THANASSIS - AIKTATQP KAAEI OANAXZH
7:00 pm CLOSING NIGHT EVENT: WHAT IF - TAINIA AH=HZ TOY ®EXTIBAA KINHMATOIPA®OQY: AN...
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